ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, WMD 1 : Norman Green Athletics Centre Solihull - Tuesday 7th May 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 355 Queen Mary's Grammar School, Walsall
2 335 King Edward VI Five Ways School, Birmingham
3 295 Fairfax Academy, Sutton Coldfield
4 281 Solihull School, Solihull
5 267 King Edward's School, Birmingham
6 251 Arden, Solihull
7 231 Bablake school, Coventry
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 337 Arden, Solihull
2 318 Bablake school, Coventry
3 317 King Edward Vi High school for Girls, Birmingham
4 284 Solihull School, Solihull
5 262 King Edward VI Five Ways School, Birmingham
6 240 Fairfax Academy, Sutton Coldfield
7 28 Highclare School, Erdington

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
445
410
387
372
354
350
288
164
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King Edward VI Five Ways School, Birmingham
Queen Mary's Grammar School, Walsall

King Edward's School, Birmingham

Solihull School, Solihull

Arden, Solihull

Fairfax Academy, Sutton Coldfield

Bablake school, Coventry

Highclare School, Erdington

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
408
394
351
325
240
229
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School

Solihull School, Solihull

Arden, Solihull

Fairfax Academy, Sutton Coldfield

King Edward Vi High school for Girls, Birmingham
Bablake school, Coventry

King Edward VI Five Ways School, Birmingham
Highclare School, Erdington
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