# **ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024**

# Round - 1, WMD 1: Norman Green Athletics Centre Solihull - Tuesday 7th May 2024

# **Junior Boys**

Posn	Points	School
1	355	Queen Mary's Grammar School, Walsall
2	335	King Edward VI Five Ways School, Birmingham
3	295	Fairfax Academy, Sutton Coldfield
4	281	Solihull School, Solihull
5	267	King Edward's School, Birmingham
6	251	Arden, Solihull
7	231	Bablake school, Coventry

### **Junior Girls**

Posn	Points	School
1	337	Arden, Solihull
2	318	Bablake school, Coventry
3	317	King Edward Vi High school for Girls, Birmingham
4	284	Solihull School, Solihull
5	262	King Edward VI Five Ways School, Birmingham
6	240	Fairfax Academy, Sutton Coldfield
7	28	Highclare School, Erdington

### **Intermediate Boys**

Posn	Points	
1	445	King Edward VI Five Ways School, Birmingham
2	410	Queen Mary's Grammar School, Walsall
3	387	King Edward's School, Birmingham
4	372	Solihull School, Solihull
5	354	Arden, Solihull
6	350	Fairfax Academy, Sutton Coldfield
7	288	Bablake school, Coventry
8	164	Highclare School, Erdington

#### **Intermediate Girls**

Posn	Points	School
1	408	Solihull School, Solihull
2	394	Arden, Solihull
3	351	Fairfax Academy, Sutton Coldfield
4	325	King Edward Vi High school for Girls, Birmingham
5	240	Bablake school, Coventry
6	229	King Edward VI Five Ways School, Birmingham
7	96	Highclare School, Erdington

14/05/2024 13:14 Page 1 of 1